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Pavelló Castell d'en Planes3 i 4 de maig

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

E4P

1 CGA Porqueres A 121,100
BARÓ GUTIERREZ, MARTINA 10,300 8,30010,300 38,7009,80049801

CASTELLÀ FONT, CARLA 10,500 10,30010,200 41,20010,20052733

NADAL GARNATXE, MARIA 10,400 9,70011,000 41,20010,10042126

31,500 31,200 28,300 30,100

2 CGE Les Moreres A 118,600
KUKOVETZ SUNYER, SONIA 10,100 10,00010,700 41,20010,40057363

MARGITIC MANZOTTI, ALBA 9,900 8,90010,700 37,5008,00046943

MUÑOZ SEGURA, NATIVIDAD 9,500 9,20011,000 39,90010,20051471

RENTERIA CALVO, JIMENA 8,800 6,60010,200 33,0007,40057584

32,400 29,500 28,100 28,600

3 CG Barcelona A 118,500
CARRILLO GOMEZ, CLARA 10,000 8,50010,300 38,7009,90046335

CID RUIZ DE VILLALOBOS, ADRIANA 10,000 8,9009,800 35,9007,20040916

LLORENS GOMEZ, CARLA 10,100 8,90010,300 39,1009,80054155

SAPENA THAVORNKIT, GALAXIA 9,200 9,70010,000 37,6008,70056643

SERRA LIDON, ONA 10,600 8,70010,400 39,3009,60045636

31,000 30,700 27,500 29,300

4 AE Casp A 118,000
ACED TAPIA, CARLOTA 9,900 8,00010,800 38,70010,00046742

FERNANDEZ BILBENY, BERTA 8,900 9,60010,300 37,4008,60046648

GOROSTIAGA SEGURA, CARLA 10,200 8,60010,600 36,7007,30046743

LAFUENTE RODRIGUEZ, ALEXIA 9,700 7,70010,500 37,1009,20049285

VILASECA BERENGUER, MAFALDA 9,900 8,20010,900 39,10010,10046694

32,300 30,000 26,400 29,300

5 Gracia GC A 117,800
COMA RODRIGUEZ, IVET 9,500 9,60010,500 39,5009,90035784

DE LA FUENTE RUIZ, ADRIANA 10,500 9,10010,900 40,50010,00036888

Imprès 06/05/2025 13:19:33



3a Fase Base 6 - 10 i Edat Escolar E4P i E4G

Pavelló Castell d'en Planes3 i 4 de maig

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

E4P

MONTOLIU BONNIN, LOLA 9,600 8,4009,900 36,4008,50036387

SALOM JAUMEJUAN, CARLOTA 10,100 8,60010,500 37,3008,10046117

31,900 30,200 27,300 28,400

6 Abrera GC A 116,400
BARBERA REY, MARIONA 9,900 9,70010,600 40,40010,20026742

CORZO NEIRA, ALBA 9,700 9,00010,500 38,3009,10052097

SANCHEZ FLORIDO, AINA 9,100 8,00010,300 35,5008,10059757

SANTOS CATALAN, AINA 10,300 9,0009,500 35,3006,50047139

31,400 29,900 27,700 27,400

7 Salt GC A 115,600
BARCELO FULLADOSA, ARIADNA 8,700 8,30010,100 36,4009,30057138

BORRÀS BORRELL, NÚRIA 10,000 9,60010,100 38,5008,80050915

BORRISSÉ PERICOT, AFRA 10,100 8,20010,300 39,00010,40057135

LOPEZ REQUENA, LAIA 9,600 7,70010,900 35,2007,00054995

31,300 29,700 26,100 28,500

8 AE St Vicenç Montalt A 115,200
BERNABÉ GÓMEZ, IRENE 10,000 9,60010,800 37,9007,50055706

CERVANTES CALERO, DANIELA 9,800 7,50010,100 35,5008,10055702

FONT ROYO, BLANCA 9,500 7,00010,900 37,2009,80055698

LLUCH ALARCÓN, CLAUDIA 9,700 8,80010,600 37,7008,60055700

MONTASELL HERNÀNDEZ, JÚLIA 8,800 8,3009,600 35,0008,30055701

32,300 29,500 26,700 26,700

9 CG Sant Boi A 115,100
CARREÑO ROCA, ALEXIA 6,800 7,80010,400 32,6007,60057377

LAZARO DELGADO, ONA 10,400 9,50010,300 40,90010,70043452

ORTEGA BENAGES, MARTINA 9,300 8,8009,700 36,9009,10048141

PONS CASADO, AINARA 8,800 8,30010,100 36,6009,40054821

REIS MARQUES, SOFIA 8,500 4,1009,900 30,7008,20057405
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30,800 28,500 26,600 29,200

10 Gracia GC B 109,600
BENEYT GILABERT, LIA 9,300 8,7009,900 34,3006,40048818

BURGUEÑO RIBES, AINA 9,700 8,10010,600 36,5008,10035134

RODON VARGAS, VALERIA ANGELINA 10,300 9,50010,300 38,8008,70055798

30,800 29,300 26,300 23,200

11 CG Olesa A 105,300
FRANCISCO CORDERO, MARTINA 9,200 5,7009,700 32,1007,50035826

GARCIA CASTELLO, JULIA 9,800 7,40010,300 36,2008,70030824

REDONDO HOMS, NOAH 9,000 8,70010,000 37,0009,30035683

30,000 28,000 21,800 25,500
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1 CN Granollers A 119,400
BURRIEL CRIADO, MARIA 10,300 9,30010,200 39,7009,90040970

DIAZ CANO, MARTINA 8,300 5,40010,300 30,7006,70040643

DOMINGUEZ CASTELLOTE, CARLA 9,400 6,10010,600 35,2009,10053866

FERNANDEZ ALBARCA, JUDITH 10,800 8,60010,700 40,0009,90041025

VILA CASTELLA, ELIA 10,700 8,90010,600 38,3008,10030979

31,900 31,800 26,800 28,900

2 CGE Les Moreres A 118,500
ABIDAL , LEYNA 9,400 8,30010,200 36,9009,00027189

CUCURULL GARCIA, AINA 9,300 9,10010,000 38,50010,10020339

LLADO LOPEZ, GADEA 10,600 7,80010,600 38,8009,80027578

PARDO GARCIA, JANA 9,900 9,40010,700 38,4008,40049832

VIDAL GOMEZ, MARIA 8,300 9,20010,100 37,1009,50031433

31,500 29,900 27,700 29,400

3 CG Sant Boi A 116,900
BALLETTA , VALENTINA 10,200 8,70010,600 38,6009,10053269

CAZORLA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA 9,900 5,8009,800 34,1008,60035344

LOPE CAMACHO, LAIA 10,500 8,00010,400 38,7009,80019258

PINTOR RUIZ, LAURA 10,500 8,60010,500 39,60010,00031176

31,500 31,200 25,300 28,900

4 Sabarca GC A 115,300
BAZA GONZALEZ, EDURNE 10,000 9,00010,300 37,9008,60036745

GONZALEZ PEREZ, IVET 10,700 8,50010,500 39,3009,60049843

PRESTIERI LLORET, SARA 9,300 8,50010,500 36,3008,00031838

VICENTE GARCIA, ALBA 10,000 7,30010,100 36,5009,10054973

31,300 30,700 26,000 27,300

5 Club Nou Art A 112,600
BARRERA TIO, CARLOTA 9,800 7,8009,400 35,6008,60027457
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BOIX MORALES, ANNA 10,200 8,8009,800 38,90010,10027956

GARCIA CAMPOS, EVA 9,400 8,8000,000 25,9007,70033231

SALINAS FERRE, JANA 10,600 8,50010,300 36,7007,30041783

29,500 30,600 26,100 26,400

6 CG Vic A 111,800
GARCIA PACHECO, ANNA 9,500 7,40010,400 37,30010,00050773

LLONGARRIU AGENJO, JUDIT 9,800 7,80010,700 35,9007,60031653

TORRAS SOLER, ELNA 10,200 8,40010,600 38,6009,40019131

31,700 29,500 23,600 27,000

7 AE Casp A 110,900
BAQUES CHOY, MARTINA 8,600 8,20010,500 35,5008,20042333

COLL CASTELLVI, ANNA 8,600 6,60010,600 34,1008,30042337

JUANALS CASTRO, MARTINA 9,100 8,60010,000 35,3007,60037125

LAFUENTE RODRIGUEZ, JULIA 10,100 8,70010,300 38,8009,70042253

31,400 27,800 25,500 26,200

8 CG EGIBA A 110,800
QUEROL CABALLOL, CLAUDIA 9,000 8,30010,500 35,4007,60026628

RATERA COTS, BERTA 10,600 7,20010,600 35,2006,80018686

SORROCHE ESCUDERO, PAULA 10,100 8,50010,300 37,7008,80031657

VILELLA DE VILAR, QUERALT 9,800 8,70010,400 35,8006,90030628

31,500 30,500 25,500 23,300

9 CG Barcelona A 110,800
ALONSO MARIN, JANA 9,800 8,80010,500 35,4006,30031479

AUÑON CALVO, ONA 10,700 7,60010,700 37,1008,10031951

LLADO CARBALLO, ANNA 9,900 9,00010,500 38,3008,90026797

LOPEZ LIS, GABRIELA 7,200 6,70010,000 28,4004,50056627

31,700 30,400 25,400 23,300
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10 GA Sta Coloma CE A 109,100
ALONSO LOPEZ, JANA 8,300 7,9009,900 34,6008,50053150

DANGUIR GAROUCH, SORAYA 10,000 5,40010,200 33,3007,70049870

FUENTES GOMEZ, EMMA 8,600 8,80010,400 34,8007,00047097

ROMERO CEREZALES, CANDELA 9,700 8,60010,400 37,0008,30022607

31,000 28,300 25,300 24,500

11 CG Osona A 108,600
ALTIMIRAS JUANOLA, LAIA 9,800 9,40010,700 37,2007,30036130

NOGUER CONCA, NURI 8,300 4,80010,400 31,9008,40036122

VILARO SANCHEZ, LAIA 10,100 9,60010,600 39,5009,20031691

31,700 28,200 23,800 24,900

12 Martorell GC A 108,400
DE MIGUEL DIEGUEZ, AINA 10,300 8,00010,500 38,7009,90031830

FERNANDEZ COLLADO, CARLA 9,500 7,80010,300 34,9007,30057476

PUGA ZAMORA, ARIADNA 9,400 7,90010,300 34,8007,20036866

31,100 29,200 23,700 24,400

13 CG Lleida A 108,200
BESO RIERA, CARLOTA 8,900 8,3009,900 35,5008,40039624

FARRE MARTINEZ, ARES 8,800 8,10010,400 34,1006,80037507

MAGALLON TORNELL, ANNA 8,200 6,40010,300 35,00010,10047382

TAHULL TIRADO, ARES 10,000 6,30010,200 34,8008,30049701

30,900 27,700 22,800 26,800

14 CG Bergueda A 107,800
BUENDIA COSTA, JÚLIA 9,800 6,40010,200 34,1007,70060074

CANUDAS COMELLAS, NURIA 10,100 8,60010,300 37,0008,00047360

VILARDAGA SIMON, ANNIA 9,900 6,80010,400 36,7009,60023582

30,900 29,800 21,800 25,300
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15 CGE Les Moreres B 107,700
GORDO GARCIA, AINOA 9,400 6,50010,100 35,4009,40042039

HERNANDEZ ALBA, AGATA 10,400 7,80010,400 37,3008,70051599

MOLINS GONZALEZ, IRENE 9,400 5,80010,100 32,3007,00057369

PONS BRUN, MAR 7,500 7,40010,200 33,1008,00035721

30,700 29,200 21,700 26,100

16 Sabadell GC A 105,700
BARTOLOME FORNES, ARES 9,300 8,50010,400 35,1006,90036427

CASTELLS GARCIA, CARLA 8,600 7,60010,200 35,9009,50041560

MORENO BOU, ANNA 9,500 5,70010,300 34,7009,20057152

30,900 27,400 21,800 25,600

17 CG Molins de Rei A 104,200
BLASCO AMOR, IRENE 7,400 7,4009,600 33,3008,90022185

CALERO ROMAN, CLAUDIA 9,100 8,10010,400 36,2008,60049102

ROJAS LLERGO, ARIADNA 9,500 5,80010,300 33,6008,00031812

TOMAS LAGUIA, LAIA 7,500 5,80010,600 29,8005,90041649

31,300 26,100 21,300 25,500

18 Gracia GC A 103,700
BADIA BERTHELOT, CLARA 9,700 8,70010,100 35,6007,10030360

FERNANDEZ VALLS, JUDIT 10,200 5,2009,900 31,3006,00035309

MARTRAT ASENSIO, DANIELA 9,600 7,20010,400 36,8009,60035791

30,400 29,500 21,100 22,700

19 CG Sant Boi B 103,500
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, BLANCA 10,000 6,70010,100 36,4009,60039698

MAURER ALEGRE, SOFÍA 9,100 5,3009,300 30,3006,60049887

ROMERO AGREDA, MARTINA 9,200 8,00010,300 36,8009,30047414

29,700 28,300 20,000 25,500
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20 Associacio MOVE IT A 92,500
PINEDA GARRALDA, VIOLETA 7,800 8,00010,200 34,3008,30059747

ROMÁN GARCÍA, ONA 7,300 6,50010,300 31,3007,20059745

SILVAS GALLART, GEMMA 4,700 5,6009,500 26,9007,10059862

30,000 19,800 20,100 22,600

21 CG Terrassa A 55,600
CARRILLO LOPEZ, SOFIA 6,600 5,3009,000 23,3002,40060151

EGEA MORENO, CLAUDIA 6,300 3,00010,300 27,1007,50060150

SEGADO ROMERA, MARTA 3,800 1,0000,000 5,2000,40060149

19,300 16,700 9,300 10,300
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